GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD::SECUNDERABAD 

CEN :01/2024 (Assistant Loco Pilot) 

Based on the performance in CBT-1, CBT-II & CBAT exams, the following 379 (Three hundred Seventy Nine only ) 
No. candidates are Provisionally shortlisted to appear for Additional Document Verification-I for the post of ALP 
mentioned below under CEN 01/2024 (ALP) at RRB Secunderabad as per schedule given below.  

Date: 23.02.2026 Reporting Time: